FECHA
06/06/2016
09/06/2016
13/06/2016
17/06/2016
20/06/2016
27/06/2016
28/06/2016

FECHA
06/06/2016
13/06/2016

* 13/06/2016
14/06/2016
29/06/2016

RUBRO: PAGO POR CARTAS DE VENTA

MES DE JUNIO 2016

NUMERO DE

Total recaudado

FACTURA
1081095
1082134
1082589
1084231
1084559
1086274
1086692

VALOR
55
55
55
55
110
110
55
4385.00

RUBRO: LOTES DE CEMENTERIO

MES DE JUNIO 2016

NUMERO DE

JUEZ DE JYSTICIA

FACTURA
1080717
1082875
1082794
1083249
1086845
TOTAL

{
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